
PROGRAM TERM START END # OF WEEKS
OMS I and II Fall Monday, July 19, 2027 Monday, December 13, 2027 22

Spring Monday, January 3, 2028 Monday, June 5, 2028 22
Spring Break Monday, March 6, 2028 Friday, March 10, 2028

OMS III Fall Monday July 12, 2027 Friday, December 24, 2027 24
Spring Monday January 3, 2028 Friday June 9, 2028 23
Spring Break N/A N/A

OMS IV Fall Monday, June 14, 2027 Friday, November 26, 2027 24
Spring Monday, November 29, 2027 Friday, April 28, 2028 22
Spring Break N/A N/A

MSBS Fall Monday, August 9, 2027 Friday, December 10, 2027 18
Spring Monday, January 3, 2028 Friday May 5, 2028 17
Spring Break Monday, March 6, 2028 Friday, March 10, 2028

PA I Fall Monday, August 30, 2027 Friday, December 10, 2027 15
Spring Monday, January 3, 2028 Friday, April 28, 2028 16
Spring Break Monday, March 6, 2028 Friday, March 10, 2028
Summer Monday, May 1, 2028 Friday, August 18, 2028 16

PA II Fall Monday, August 23, 2027 Friday, December 24, 2027 18
Spring Monday, December 27, 2027 Friday, April 14, 2028 16
Spring Break N/A N/A 0
Summer Monday, April 17, 2028 Friday, August 4, 2028 16

PA III Fall Monday, August 9, 2027
Friday, November 12, 2027 
(Graduation) 14

AY 2027-28
PROGRAM TERM START END # OF WEEKS
OMS I and II Fall Monday, July 19, 2027 Friday, December 17, 2027 22

Spring Monday, January 3, 2028 Friday, June 9, 2028 22
Spring Break Monday, March 20, 2028 Friday, March 24, 2028

OMS III Fall Monday July 12, 2027 Friday, December 24, 2027 24
Spring Monday, 3 January , 2028 Friday June 16, 2028 24
Spring Break N/A N/A

OMS IV Fall Monday, June 21, 2027 Friday, December 3, 2027 24
Spring Monday, November 29, 2027 Friday, April 28, 2028 22
Spring Break N/A N/A

MMS Fall Monday, July 19, 2027 Friday, December 17, 2027 21
Fall Break Monday, November 22, 2027 Friday, November 26, 2027
Spring Monday, January 3, 2028 Friday, May 12, 2028 18
Spring Break Monday, March 20, 2028 Friday, March 24, 2028
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